CASH

Disc

4.00 5  181.000SAREE LIMBU SODA  724.00 13  0.00

6.00 5  301.000SAREE MAHI  1806.00 14  0.00

4.00 5  282.000SAREE PUNE EXPRESS  1128.00 15  0.00

8.00 5  282.000SAREE NIRANJAN  2256.00 16  0.00

25826.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

25826.00

RS. TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

645.65

645.65

87.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

25826.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 645.65
5%

25826.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :